WEBSHOOK LINKS WIRE BELT PARTS
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE 0121 405 0582
WHO WE ARE
Root Force Ltd is a leading UK-based supplier
of agricultural machine parts, specialising in
Hook Links, Webs and Parts for root

and a 1.25"
sprocket run.
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING DESCRIPTION
WEB 44     3000     260     50     13LPR 250S-3STPL     HT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
6. Pattern = 1 Flight & 3 Straight Plain 1. Rod Diameter = 44
5. LPR = All Rods + Master Rods
3. # of Belts & Belt Size = 260
7. HT = Clips
4. Pitch (mm)
Pitch
50mm
Maste
r R
od
ORDERING INFO
5
6
A full line of drive sprockets, friction drive rollers, shakers, flails, and rollers
of all types (steel, urethane, and rubber) are available for use with Root
Force webs and hook links conveyors. These products are constructed
from a wide range of materials to suit various conditions and applications.
PARTS
West Midland House,
Gipsy Lane,
Willenhall,
West Midlands,
WV13 2HA